Annual Membership of Indian Botanical Society for 2022

Updated till date 07.09.2022

S.No. Name Address E-mail

1. Sapana Pant Haldwani Sapanapant2017@gmail.com

2. Neha Binwal Haldwani Nehabinwal171@gmail.com

3. Mohammad Jelani Bhasa Marripudi Mdjelani786@gmail.com

4. Manisha Bhandari Haldwani Bmannu4@gmail.com

5. Neha Kohli Haldwani Nehakohli633@gmail.com

6. Tomson Mani Kerala manitomson@gmail.com

7. Manoj Kumar Meena Bharatpur manojmeenabot@yahoo.com

8. Neetu Harmukh Raipur Neetuharmukh113@gmail.com
9. Vaibhav Acharya Raipur Vaibhav.acharyall@gmail.com
10. Mallikarjun Sangappa Yadavade | Kagwad msyadawada@gmail.com

11. Rahul Rajgouda patil Raibag Rahulch1008 @gmail.com

12. Dr V. Jalander Nizamabad jalandervaghmare@gmail.com
13. Pragada Venkata Ramana Srikakulam pragadavr@gmail.com

14, Araveeti Madhusudhana Reddy Kodapu grassced@gmail.com

15. Babu Rao Nirmala Hyderabad nirmalababurao@gmail.com
16. Kalpana Bhattala Veepanagandla | b.kalpanaprabhu@gmail.com
17. Sirasanagandla Shankar Hyderabad sirasanashankar@gmail.com
18. Mummadi Uday Kumar Madhurai udaykumarendemism@gmail.com
19. Ramakrishna Avula Hyderabad Avularamakrishna80@gmail.com
20. Shiny C. Thomas Kannur

21. Drishya Sasikumar Kerala Drishyasasikumar7 @gmail.com
22. Amandeep Singh Fatehgarh sahib | Deepa8438@gmail.com

23. Komal Fatehgarh sahib | Komalthapa006@gmail.com
24, Ujla Minhas Prayagraj ujlaminhas@gmail.com

25. Hardev Ram Merta City Hardev9712@gmail.com

26. Praveen Vilas Kale Mumbai Praveen.kale@xaviers.edu

217. Saran Kumar Gupta Kalimpong abubotanysaran@gmail.com
28. Shreyas Betageri Dharwad shreyasbetgora@gmail.com
29. Swaroopa Amit Patil Kolhapur Srg_botany@unishivagi.ac.in
30. Dr Phanikanth Jogam Warangal Phanikanth.jogam@gmail.com
31. Sanjeeda Khatoon Jamshedpur Sanjeedak84@gmail.com

32. Mamta Devi Shimla pundeermamta@gmail.com
33. Dr Mufeed B Kerala drmufeedb@gmail.com

34. Amrish Saini Meerut Amrishsainill@gmail.com

35. Dr S.M. Ateeque Ahmad Nawada ateequeahmad100@gmail.com
36. Dr Nisha Almora nishaarya24@gmail.com

37. Dr Sikha Kumari Punjab sharmasikharajesh@gmail.com
38. Shreyas Betageri Dharwad shreyasbetgara@gmail.com
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39. Sri Devi Banoth Hyderabad skpsri@gmail.com

40. Dr Jayalakshmi M Thrissur javavilas10@gmail.com

41. Simran Amravati simran88kotwal@gmail.com

42. Savita Pandey Lucknow saripandey1991@gmail.com

43, Sajitha Menon, S. Malappuram sajimenon.saradha@gmail.com
44, Shruthi. O.M. Kerala sruthiradhabalan@gmail.com
45. Vineesha PM Kerala vinishapmohan@gmail.com

46. Roshan Singh Patel Mahewa roshansingh090909 @gmail.com
47. Shani Yadav Allahabad sunnyyadav11999@gmail.com
48. Shivam Mishra Mahewa mishrashivam780@gmail.com
49, Dr Krishnamurthy S.R. Shimoga srt_sampa2005@rediffmail.com
50. M. Boopathiayyanar Coimbatore boopd007 @gmail.com

51. Sreeja .K coimbatore sreejak43@gmail.com

52. Richa Sharma Lucknow richaO5micro@gmail.com

53. Dr Kairamkonda Madhu Sudhan | Nalgonda madhukairamkonda@gmail.com
54, Dr Sarvan Kumar Khokhar Budhlada sarvan.khokhar@gmail.com

55. Menka Tiwari Varanasi menkatiwari2014@gmail.com
56. Sneha Rajendran Hyderabad sneharajendran63@gmail.com
57. Sunil Kumar Thrivikraman Alappuzha sunilkumarmuhamma@gmail.com
58. Sangeetha S. Parumala sangeetha0808 @gmail.com

59. Anjali tiwari Prayagraj anjalitiwariat@gmail.com

60. Rahul soni Prayagraj rahulbplau@gmail.com

61. Pallavi Vyas Jodhpur vyaspallavi7Z4@gmail.com

62. Santosh Kumar Mehar Jodhpur meharsk.ju@gmail.com

63. Nazia Bi Jammu naziahussain10788 @gmail.com
64. Vishal Narayan Patil Wardha vnhpatil85@gmail.com

65. Nisha Manoj Muni Mumbai nishamuni63@gmail.com

66. Deependra Kumar Gupta Bahraich mailtodeepu4 @gmail.com

67. Ritwika Bera Kilkata ritwikabera@gmail.com

68. Saima Sohrab prayagraj saimasohrab253@gmail.com

69. Ram Mohan Lucknow rammohan9891@gmail.com

70. Jyoti Maurya New Delhi mauryajyotil09@gmail.com

71. Narender Kumar Lucknow thakurnarendernbri@gmail.com
72. Pratibha Mishra Pratapgarh pratibhaprakashmishra512@gmail.com
73. Nivedita Mall Lucknow niveditamall95@gmail.com

74. Damini Yadav Lucknow yadavdamini74@gmail.com

75. Aishwarya Rai Lucknow aray4945@gmail.com

76. Amarappa Biradar Sharanabasav | Ballari sharanabasavabiradar@gmail.com
77. Sakshi Srivastava Lucknow sakshisrivastava2708 @gmail.com
78. Satyam Tiwari Prayagraj st18294@gmail.com

79. Dr Chandini VK Kerala vkchandvk@gmail.com

80. Aakash Maurya Lucknow akm94520@gmail.com

81. Dayanidhi Gupta Lucknow daya.gupta000@gmail.com

82. Roshani Gupta Lucknow roshanigupta211989@gmail.com
83. Ruchi Jalal Haldwani ruchijalall3@gmail.com

84. Vaishali Trivedi Prayagraj triveddivaishali@gmail.com
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85. Vijay Kumar Lucknow vijaypwn30@gmail.com

86. Arpit Singh Lucknow arpitsingh2395@gmail.com

87. Neelam Jodhpur neelam606061@gmail.com

88. Ashutosh Pandey Lucknow apandeymsb@gmail.com

89. Arati Yadav Varanasi artiy82440@gmail.com

90. Ankita Maurya Lucknow ankitarmmaurya@gmail.com
91. Ramanand Yadav Lucknow ncertn@gmail.com

92. Divyanshu Yadav Lucknow divyanshudipps@gmail.com
93. Sharfa Naaz Lucknow sharfanaaz95@gmail.com

94, Archana Dwivedi Lucknow archanad230891@gmail.com
95. Vippan Kaur Lucknow vippanlmp007 @gmail.com

96. Deepak Singh Meerut deepakbotany888@gmail.com
97. Saima Altaf Haldwani syedsaimal43.ss@gmail.com
98. Babita Kumari Chaibasa kbabita404@gmail.com

99. Rahul Kumar Lucknow rahulmlp2013@gmail.com

100. | Anup Kumar Paine Kolkata paineanup@gmail.com

101. | Chandrakala Bhagat Lucknow chandrakalabhagat1992 @gmail.com
102. | Narpat Singh Jodhpur naps.nsd@gmail.com

103. | Dr Kaushlesh Pathak Jhabua tikamgarhkaushlesh@gmail.com
104. | Narayanan K Nair Lucknow narayanan.nbri@gmail.com
105. | Upasna Sharma Dehradun upasnasharma679@gmail.com
106. | Vipul Mishra Prayagraj drvipul07 @gmail.com

107. | Dr Manjul KM Kerala manjulazgc@gmail.com

108. | Pradeep Kumar Yadav Varanasi pradeep8augyadav@gmail.com
109. | Sakshi Pandey Prayagraj sakshipandey02610@gmail.com
110. | Garima Yadav Lucknow ygarima943@gmail.com

111. | Rajni Kanaujia Lucknow segel.rajni@gmail.com

112. | Divyanshu Sharma Varanasi divyanshu.sinha@bhu.ac.in
113. | Manjula Gupta Chaibasa manjulagupta516@gmail.com
114. | Sujata Singh yadav Lucknow sujatasingh62 @gmail.com

115. | Sarita Sunil Hajirnis Thane hsarita64@gmail.com

116. | Richa Arya Haldwani richa.arya.67 @gmail.com

117. | Rekha Yadav Jaipur rekhapmy524@gmail.com

118. | Abdul Raheem Lucknow abdulraheem9598 @gmail.com
119. | Saroj Kumar Jaipur sarojkaswan35@gmail.com
120. | Harishma KH Kerala harishmakh@gmail.com

121. | Ruby Fatma Lucknow fatimaruby786@gmail.com
122. | Anashuya Biswas Raha 24 Pargana anashuyabiswas88 @gmail.com
123. | Piyali Paul Jamshedpur piyalipauljampot@gmail.com
124. | Bhavya Priyadarshini Mishra Lucknow bhavyapmishra@gmail.com
125. | Babita yadav Lucknow drbabitay@gmail.com

126. | Saurav Manna Kilkata sourabhone.sourav@gmail.com
127. | Sumedha Roy Chowdhuri Kolkata sumedha.roy.c@gmail.com
128. | Sushma Mishra Lucknow sushmamishra87 @gmail.com
129. | Saloni Soni Jaipur sonisalonil77 @gmail.com

130. | Aparna Ramkumar Shukla Lucknow aparnashukla602 @gmail.com
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131. | Zeenat Parveen Lucknow zntprvn8@gmail.com

132. | Shafquat Fakhah Lucknow shafquatfakhrah@gmail.com
133. | Shaiesh S. Morajkar Margad shaiesh119211@gmail.com
134. | Pragya Dadhich Kota pragyadadhich225@gmail.com
135. | Arshi Fatima Lucknow arshif31@gmail.com

136. | Narendra Shankar Pandey Khurja npbotany@gmail.com

137. | Dr Avinash Sharma Hapur sharmaavinash378@gmail.com
138. | Pramila Pandey Lucknow pramila28@gmail.com

139. | Mousumi Poddar Sarkar Kolkata mousumipsarkarl @gmail.com
140. | Sujata Kalikotay Kurseong sjt.kalikotay09 @gmail.com
141. | Shirin Mohmad Khan Mumbai khanshirin21996 @gmail.com
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